

पकड़ी से हरीजन जेला

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

रामजी कुमार सिंह

Executive Engineer
W.D. (M) Div., Bagaha

बगहा-1

DIVISION

रामनगर

SUB-DIVISION

171754

MBND-941

MEASUREMENT BOOK

3/1/20

3rd & final Bill

Measurement

22

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
M/Work — Const ⁿ of Rd. from PMusy Pakree to Hansan to a under MMusy.					
M/Agency — Rajiv kr. Singh. At — Siswaniya, Lauriya he. Champaran.					
Agreement No — 19/SB/2019-20					
Date of start — 31.07.2019					
Date of Comp. — 30.07.2020					
Item ① — Plv Brick Soling — do do all (Imp) 30m.					
235m x 0.375m (av) = 176.45m²					
Item ② — Plv & apply prime Coat (SS.) — do do all (Imp) 30m.					
From CH: 0 to 30m.					
$\frac{1}{2} \times 30m \times 4.95m + 3.75m$					$= 130.50m^2$
From CH: 30m to 330m.					
$10m \times 30m \times 3.75m =$					$1125.00m^2$
Curve ① at CH: 330m.					
$\frac{2 \times 15m \times 4.50 + 3.75m}{2} =$					$123.75m^2$
From CH: 360m to 630m.					
$3m \times 30m \times 3.75m =$					$1012.25m^2$
Curve ② at CH: 630m.					
$\frac{2 \times 15m \times 4.0 + 3.75m}{2} =$					$116.25m^2$
Continuation					
Total					$2984.00m^2$ $2507.75m^2$

3rd & final Bill

ABSTRACT.

26

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/work — Constn of Rd.					
from P.M. N. S. Pakree to					
Harigan to a under					
M.M. N. S.					
N/Agency — Rajiv K. Singh.					
Agreement No. — 1953D/2019-20					
Date of start. — 31.07.2019					
Date of comp. — 30.07.2020.					
Group 1 Site clearing					
& grubbing.					
T.M.B. page — (17)					
Qty — 0.34 Hae.					
@ R. 49809.13/Hae. = R. 16935.10					
2) Constn of Reference &					
working benchmark.					
T.M.B. page — (17) Qty — 1.135 km.					
@ R. 12563.57/km = R. 14260.50					
3) Constn of Reference					
pillar. T.M.B. page (17)					
Qty — 1.135 km.					
@ R. 13043.30/km = R. 14804.26					
4) Constn of Embankment.					
T.M.B. page — (17)					
(a) Lead 10 m. Qty — 981.46 m					
@ R. 143.08/m ³ = R. 14042.72					
(b) Lead 100 m. Qty — 420.63 m					
@ R. 187.92/m ³ = R. 79045.20					

Continuation

Total R. 265471.20

PTU

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) e/w expansion in fnd ⁿ .					
TMB, page-(17)					
Qty — 44.04 m ³					
@ R. 285.71/m ³ = R.					12583.2W
(6) Sand Filling.					
TMB, page-(18)					
Qty — 4.38 m ³					
@ R. 455.62/m ³ = R.					1996.2W
(7) P/V RCC MIS in fnd ⁿ .					
TMB, page-(18)					
Qty — 7.56 m ³					
@ R. 7419.47/m ³ = R.					56091.2W
(8) P/V RCC MIS in box(cul)					
TMB, page-(18)					
Qty — 39.84 m ³					
@ R. 9401.54/m ³ = R.					374557.2W
(9) Back Filling.					
TMB, page-(18)					
Qty — 28.80 m ³					
@ R. 3692.96/m ³ = R.					106357.2W
(10) P/V weep hole.					
TMB, page-(18/19)					
@ R. 103.44/2001 = R.					4136.2W
(11) Supplying & fitting H.S.D bar.					
TMB, page-(18) Qty — 3.22 MT					
@ R. 77342.35/MT = R.					249203.2W
(12) Concrete Sub-grade.					
TMB, page-(18)					
Qty — 835.02 m ³					
@ R. 189.80/m ³ = R.					158487.2W

Continuation

Total R. 1228881.2W

PTO.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23) Road marking of P.V. & applying face Coatr. water based Cement. paint. TMB, page-24 Qty — 47 m ² @ R. 103.02/m ² = R. 4843.70					
(24) Road marking with hot applied thermos Plast. Compound. TMB, page-24 B.T. portion, Qty-227 m ² @ R. 851.80/m ² = R. 193358.70					
(25) P.V. & Fixing M.M.W. infan sign board. TMB, page-24 Qty — 2 Nos. @ R. 11713.61/each = R. 23427.20					
(26) P.V. & Fixing reflectorised traffic sign board. TMB, page-25 @ 60mm equilateral triangle sign board Qty — 12 Nos. @ R. 8101.04/each = R. 97212.40					
Total R. 716658.50					

Continuation

6/6/2020
12/10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(b) 60 mm x 450 mm rectan- gular sign board Qty — 02 Nos.					
@ R. 4694.18/each = R.					9388.36
(c) 90 mm side octagone. sign board Qty — 2 Nos.					
@ R. 8842.86/each R.					17685.72
(27) Plv & laying 30 mm ϕ NP3 pipe for irrigation TMB, page — (25) Qty — 22150 m.					
@ R. 908.91/m = R.					20150.22
(28) Plv & fixing Main Qty — 02 Nos. TMB, page — (24) Qty — 02 Nos.					
@ R. 11713.61/each R.					23427.22
Total R.					723153.52
10% less — R. (-)					72315.35
Total R.					650838.17
less previous payment R. (-)					515000.20
Total R.					135838.17
<i>(Signature)</i> 30/7/2020 S.E. <i>(Signature)</i> 31/07/2020 A.S.					
Material Statement, up to date.					